Home » InTemp » InTemp CX400 Temperature Data Logger User Manual
InTemp CX400 Temperature Data Logger User Manual
InTemp CX400 Temperature Data Logger User Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

5  Logger Alarms
6  Passkey Protection
7  In Temp Connect Users
8  In Temp App Only Users
9  Downloading the Logger
10  Performing Logger Checks
11  Minimum and Maximum Values
11.1  Logger Events
12  Deploying the Logger
13  Battery Information
14  Documents / Resources
14.1  References
15  Related Posts
InTemp CX400 Temperature Loggers
Models:
CX402-T205 & CX402-VFC205, 2-meter probe and 5 mL glycol bottle
CX402-T215 & CX402-VFC215, 2-meter probe and 15 mL glycol bottle
CX402-T230 & CX402-VFC230, 2-meter probe and 30 mL glycol bottle
CX402-T405 & CX402-VFC405, 4-meter probe and 5 mL glycol bottle
CX402-T415 & CX402-VFC415, 4-meter probe and 15 mL glycol bottle
CX402-T430 & CX402-VFC430 4-meter probe and 30 mL glycol bottle
CX402-T2M, CX402-B2M, & CX402-VFC2M, 2-meter probe
CX402-T4M, CX402-B4M, & CX402-VFC4M, 4-meter probe
CX403
Included Items
Double-sided tape (for models with glycol bottles)
Two AAA 1.5 V alkaline batteries